
TutuEtoile.com
Order Form WorkSheet

Name or  Company Name___________________________________________________________________________

Costume No. _______ Costume No. _______ Costume No. _______ Costume No. _______ Costume No. _______ Costume No. _______
Style #
Bodice fabric 
Bodice color
Bodice neckline
Bodice base
Bodice back
Bodice sleeve style
Sleeve fabric and color
Skirt length
Skirt color layers
1. Top
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
English or Russian tacking
Stiff or soft hoopwire
Quantity
Base price 
Discount  
Options price total
Final total
List custom options and notes here:

To figure your final total, take your base price, subtract your discount (if applicable), and add your options price total.


